
PWORKFORCEA

PORTLANDWORKFORCEALLIANCE#PWAEXPO

          PORTLANDWORKFORCEALLIANCE.ORG/EXPO

     1PM

1:15PM

1:30PM

1:45PM  

2:05PM

2:35PM  

     3PM  

3:30PM

     1PM

1:15PM

1:30PM

1:45PM  

2PM

2:30PM  

  
   3PM  

3:30PM

Careers Expo DAY TWO!

How to Ace Your Job Interview

Why Design + Construction   
Careers Rock!

3 Cosas Buenas de las Careeras 
en Diseño y Constructión

Getting Started at Nike:
My Story

Financial Lessons for Your   
First Job 

Careers in Healthcare & Healing  

How to Land a Job

 AUDITORIUM SCHEDULE
Visit the Auditorium for a mix of career inspiration and practical career advice.

Missed a talk? Never fear! All auditorium talks will be available as “on-demand”  recordings by the next day & until April 17. 

 ON-DEMAND: WATCH ANYTIME!
From Portland to the Grammys: 

A Conversation with Bosko Kante

Tips from a Talent Pro: Success in Health Care

Como Triunfar en una Entrevista de Trabajo

Como Aseguarer Empleo 

My Tech Job and Why I Like It: 
Mini Career Stories 

How to Ace Your Job Interview

Worksystems: 
How to Find a Job in Uncertain Times

Creative Careers: Advice from a Top Ad Agency

Broadcast Journalism: 
A Peek Inside the KGW Newsroom

 SUBJECT TO CHANGE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Careers Expo BEGINS!

Welcome & Celebration Song

The Life You Want
by Mira Kaddoura

Inside Architecture

How to Land a Job

How to Be a Leader at Work 

Apprenticeships: 
Earn While You Learn

Networking Essentials

TUESDAY, MARCH 16 WEDNESDAY, MARCH 17


