# **#PWAEXPO**

PORTLANDWORKFORCEALLIANCE

PWORKFORCEA

# SUBJECT TO CHANGE AUDITORIUM SCHEDULE

f 🖸 (in

Visit the Auditorium for a mix of career inspiration and practical career advice.

### **TUESDAY, MARCH 16**

1PM	Careers Expo BEGINS!	1PM	Ca
1:15PM	Welcome & Celebration Song	1:15PM	He
1:30PM	The Life You Want by Mira Kaddoura	1:30PM	W Ca
1:45PM	Inside Architecture	1:45PM	3 ( er
2:05PM	How to Land a Job	2PM	Ge M
	How to Be a Leader at Work	2:30PM	Fi
3PM	Apprenticeships: Earn While You Learn	3PM	Са
3:30PM	Networking Essentials	3:30PM	H

#### WEDNESDAY, MARCH 17

- 1PMCareers Expo DAY TWO!:15PMHow to Ace Your Job Interview
- 1:30PM Why Design + Construction Careers Rock!
- 1:45PM **3 Cosas Buenas de las Careeras** en Diseño y Constructión
  - 2PM Getting Started at Nike: My Story
- 2:30PM Financial Lessons for Your First Job
  - **3PM** Careers in Healthcare & Healing
- 3:30PM How to Land a Job

Missed a talk? Never fear! All auditorium talks will be available as "on-demand" recordings by the next day & until April 17.

### **ON-DEMAND: WATCH ANYTIME!**

From Portland to the Grammys: A Conversation with Bosko Kante

Tips from a Talent Pro: Success in Health Care

Como Triunfar en una Entrevista de Trabajo

Como Aseguarer Empleo

My Tech Job and Why I Like It: Mini Career Stories How to Ace Your Job Interview

Worksystems: How to Find a Job in Uncertain Times

Creative Careers: Advice from a Top Ad Agency

Broadcast Journalism: A Peek Inside the KGW Newsroom